Star
Man

11
15

20
22
13
25
17
24
21
18
23
26

Position

FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
BR

BR
BR
SH
FH

C
C
oB

OB
OB

RBS 6 Nations 2011
Fantasy League

Team Name

When It Rains It Floods
The Magic Stick
Bino's Beasts
Kingland XV
Billy's Boys
Crayons (So Colourful)
The Chosen Few
In It To Win It
On Tour Again
Jo's Jokers
The Bellies
Bow Bow Give Me A Bow
Hopefully Not The Wooden Spoon
Steamy's Mob
Tilly's Crew
Bob's Lucky Charms
Take A Chair
TakemoneyoffDelonians
Magic Molarmen
Cadbury Knee
Big Bang
Mellor's Mongs
The Invincibles
Bream Bulldogs
Cat 'n'Ells
Savory's Saucepots

1st Place In League
2nd Place In League
3rd Place In League

Team Of The Week

The Magic Stick

Name

E Murray
L Ghiraldini
M Cas'giovanni
A Kellock
AW Jones
N Easter
| Harinordoquy
S Parisse
M Parra
S Jones
B O'Driscoll
M Tindall
C Ashton
S Williams
K Earls

Manager

Chosen Hill
John Wand
Al Bino
Andy King
Bill King
Justin Andrews
Ninny Cuthbert
Bob Brunt
Speedy
Jo Savory
Allan Brian
Roger Locke
Marc Riddel
Roger Windo
Anne Windo
Bob Savory
Phil King
Martin Feighery
Del Poole
Mike King
Tom Bangs
Rich Mellor
David Foyle
Kevin Slater
Smoothy
Niki Savory

£40.00
£20.00
£15.00

John Wand

Country

SCO
ITA
ITA

SCO

WAL

ENG

FRA
ITA
FRA

WAL
IRE

ENG

ENG

WAL
IRE

Week 2 (12th & 13th February)

Points

173

290
285
265
259
257
250
250
246
244
241
237
235
234
226
216
215
215
213
208
207
178
136



